
Account Schedule Report

4/1/2025 - 5/31/2025

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League-12u Peewee

Livonia Civic Arenas
33841 Lyndon
Livonia, MI  33841 Lyndon
(734) 422-5172

Date Day Center Facility Event Type Start End Billable 
Hours

4/11/2025 Fri EE Rink A Contract 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u LCFH vs 12u Knights Blue

4/13/2025 Sun EE Rink B Contract 10:30 AM 11:20 AM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Blue vs 12u Knights Red

4/13/2025 Sun EE Rink A Contract 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Wyandotte vs 12u Canton Wolves

4/15/2025 Tue EE Rink A Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Canton Wolves vs 12u LCFH

4/18/2025 Fri EE Rink A Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Red vs 12u Wyandotte

4/22/2025 Tue EE Rink A Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Blue vs 12u Canton Wolves

4/25/2025 Fri EE Rink B Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u LCFH vs 12u Knights Red

4/27/2025 Sun EE Rink A Contract 10:30 AM 11:20 AM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Canton Wolves vs 12u Knights Red

4/27/2025 Sun EE Rink A Contract 11:30 AM 12:20 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Wyandotte vs 12u Knights Blue

5/1/2025 Thu EE Rink B Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Wyandotte vs 12u LCFH

5/1/2025 Thu EE Rink B Contract 8:00 PM 8:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Blue vs 12u Knights Red

5/4/2025 Sun EE Rink B Contract 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Canton Wolves vs 12u Wyandotte

5/4/2025 Sun EE Rink B Contract 12:00 PM 12:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Blue vs 12u LCFH

5/6/2025 Tue EE Rink B Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Wyandotte vs 12u Knights Red

5/8/2025 Thu EE Rink A Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Canton Wolves vs 12u Knights Blue

5/9/2025 Fri EE Rink A Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Red vs 12u LCFH

5/10/2025 Sat EE Rink A Contract 5:00 PM 5:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Blue vs 12u Wyandotte

Generated By FinnlySport on 4/21/2025 11:37 AM Page 1 of 2



Account Schedule Report

4/1/2025 - 5/31/2025

Eddie Edgar Youth Spring League-12u Peewee

Livonia Civic Arenas
33841 Lyndon
Livonia, MI  33841 Lyndon
(734) 422-5172

Date Day Center Facility Event Type Start End Billable 
Hours

5/13/2025 Tue EE Rink A Contract 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u LCFH vs 12u Wyandotte

5/13/2025 Tue EE Rink B Contract 7:00 PM 7:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u Knights Red vs 12u Canton Wolves

5/16/2025 Fri EE Rink A Contract 6:30 PM 7:20 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: 12u LCFH vs 12u Canton Wolves

5/18/2025 Sun EE Rink A Contract 11:00 AM 11:50 AM 1.00

Schedule Notes: Peewee semifnal

5/18/2025 Sun EE Rink A Contract 12:00 PM 12:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: Peewee semifnal

5/20/2025 Tue EE Rink A Contract 6:00 PM 6:50 PM 1.00

Schedule Notes: Peewee Final

23.00
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